
Sold Price: $564,633 Tour/Open: None
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$564,633
$233 Status: SOLD

DOM: 0
Contract Date: 05/13/2023

 Sold Date: 10/10/2023
Concessions: $16,939 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 936 W 1080 S #257
NS/EW: S / 936 W

City: American Fork, UT 84003
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: VIEWS AT LAKESHORE
Tax ID: 34-702-0257 Est. Taxes: $1
Zoning: R-1 HOA?: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Greenwood Jr High: American Fork

Sr High: American Fork Other Schl: 
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Tot 2418 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

Type: Single Family
Style: 2-Story  

Year Built: 2023 Const Status: Und. Const.
Acres: 0.17  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:   

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Slab
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Attached; Extra Height; Opener; Extra Length

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile Water: Culinary; Irrigation: Pressure

Window Cov: None Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat: Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession: RECORDING Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Asphalt Shingles; Stucco; Cement Board Animals: 
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: 

Lot Facts: Terrain, Flat
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Porch: Open
Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Den/Office; Great Room; Range: Gas; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Vaulted

Ceilings; Granite Countertops
Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Home Warranty

Environm Cert: Home Energy Rating
Inclusions: Microwave; Range

Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage: Garage; Other

Tel Comm: Fiber Optics
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: Woodside Homes of Utah LLC

Remarks:  For comparable sale purposes only.

MLS# 1876738 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574

Under Construction
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Sold Price: $615,000 Tour/Open: None
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$675,000
$238 Status: SOLD

DOM: 58
Contract Date: 08/30/2023

 Sold Date: 10/06/2023
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 415 W 850 S
NS/EW: S / 415 W

City: American Fork, UT 84003
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: STONECREEK ESTATES H
Tax ID: 66-819-0637 Est. Taxes: $2,300
Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $180/Year

HOA Contact: HOA Phone: 801-726-0720
HOA Amenities: 

Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market: 

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Greenwood Jr High: American Fork
Sr High: American Fork Other Schl: 
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Tot 2578 3 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type: Single Family
Style: 2-Story  

Year Built: 2022 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.18  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 2 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles; Pitched Basement: Slab
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Rv Parking; Storage Above; Extra Length

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: 
Floor: Carpet; Tile; Vinyl (LVP) Water: Culinary; Irrigation: Pressure

Window Cov: Blinds; Full Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat: Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession: Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Stucco; Cement Board Animals: 
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Part; Terraced Yard

Lot Facts: Corner Lot; Fenced: Full; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Lake; View: Mountain; Drip
Irrigation: Auto-Part; Private

Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Outdoor Lighting; Porch: Open; Sliding Glass Doors; Patio: Open
Interior Feat: Alarm: Fire; Alarm: Security; Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Den/Office; Dishwasher, Built-In; Great Room; Kitchen: Updated;

Oven: Double; Range: Countertop; Range: Gas; Granite Countertops
Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup
Inclusions: Alarm System; Dryer; Fireplace Equipment; Microwave; Range; Range Hood; Refrigerator; Washer; Water Softener: Own;
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